ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
IntelliGen®
HMV20 Dispense
System
Integrates high-purity filtration with
repeatable dispense for medium-high
viscosity fluids
Building on the proven performance of two-stage dispense

©2021  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   3811-11949ENT-1221
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING TYPE FITTING
CONFIGURATION
INLET OUTLET VENT CABLE LENGTH CONNECTOR
IGHMV20PHKP3 3/8" Super
Type Pillar®
Straight 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 1.0 m D-Sub 25 pin
IGHMV20PS331E 3/8" Super
300 Type
Pillar®
Elbow 3/8" 3/8" 1/4" 0.1 m D-Sub 15 pin,
3 lines
IGHMV20PS331S 3/8" Super
300 Type
Pillar®
Straight 3/8" 3/8" 1/4" 0.1 m D-Sub 15 pin,
3 lines
IGHMV20PS333S 3/8" Super
300 Type
Pillar®
Straight 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3.0 m D-Sub 15 pin